Table S2. The numbers of sisal samples collected in south China between 2018 and 2021.

Location Collected Area

Number of samples

Symptomatic samples

Asymptomatic samples

Hainan Province

Haikou City Epidemic
Changjiang Country Epidemic
Guangdong Province

Xuwen Country Epidemic
Leizhou Country Epidemic
Zhanjiang City Non-epidemic
Guangxi Province

Qinzhou City Epidemic
Chongzuo City Non-epidemic
Nanning City Non-epidemic

15
5

10
5

20
10
10

20
10
10

! No samples were collected.



